<u>EXHIBIT "E"</u> GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

•			
1	Offer	OT I	armo
.	OHE	UI 10	

			Governor Wentworth Regional	
_			ny other LEA ("Subscribing LEA")	
•	·	, ,	gnature below. This General Offer	
·		_	ecessarily bind Provider to other	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			not addressed in this DPA. The y Subscribing LEA to the Provider	
			General Offer in the event of: (1)	
•	_		services and products listed in the	
_	ement; or three (3) years after	_	-	
• •	send the signed Exhibit "E" to	~		
privacy@canva.	com			
	·			
CANVA PTY LTD.				
DocuSig	ned by:			
BY: \$\int_{\int_{00}}^{\int_{00}} \dots	wy_	Data	February 25, 2021 17:29 A	EDT
D1. F9622Ds	9B2084F5	Date.		
	acqueline Davy	/p		c
Printed Name:		Iitle/Position:	Senior Privacy and Product	Counsel
2. Subscribing LEA				
A Subscribing LEA, by sig	gning a separate Service Agree	ment with Provider, and b	y its signature below, accepts the	
General Offer of Privacy	Terms. The Subscribing LEA a	nd the Provider shall there	fore be bound by the same terms	
			School District and the Provider.	
		MUST DELIVER NOTICE	OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER	
PURSUANT TO ARTICLE	VII, SECTION 5. **			
	A	(C	•	
Subscribing LEA: (School	ol District Name): Academy	for Science and Des	ign	
BY: Lily Richards BY: Lily Richards (Feb 25, 2021 14:09 EST)		Data: 02 / 2	25 / 21	
Printed Name: Lily Ric	 ^hards	Date: <u> </u>	25 / 21 ning Technology Coordinator	
Printed Name:		Title/Position:		
DESIGNATED REPRESEN	TATIVE OF LEA:			
Name:	Lily Richards			
Title:	Learning Technology Coordinator			
Address:	486 Amherst Street, Nashua, NH 03063			
Telephone Number:	(603) 595-4705			
Email:	lily.richards@asdnh.or	g		

Canva_NDPAExhibitE

Final Audit Report 2021-02-25

Created: 2021-02-25

By: Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAMz7NG2euwwUf1ZYMyyEqcVXqhwWSEAQI

"Canva_NDPAExhibitE" History

Document created by Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org)

2021-02-25 - 4:52:25 PM GMT- IP address: 100.1.115.187

Document emailed to Lily Richards (lily.richards@asdnh.org) for signature 2021-02-25 - 4:52:31 PM GMT

Email viewed by Lily Richards (lily.richards@asdnh.org)
2021-02-25 - 7:07:30 PM GMT- IP address: 66.102.8.15

Document e-signed by Lily Richards (lily.richards@asdnh.org)
Signature Date: 2021-02-25 - 7:09:33 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 73.149.238.118

Agreement completed. 2021-02-25 - 7:09:33 PM GMT